EB1
Pricing Effective: January 2026
January 2026 Price List
Ebb Bench Fully
Upholstered
EB2
Pricing Effective: January 2026
2026 EBB FULLY UPHOLSTERED PRICELIST

MODEL	 BENCH LENGTH	 UPHOLSTERY 	 LEG FINISH	 SKIRT (WHEN	 FLOOR MOUNT
		  SELECTION		  APPLICABLE)	 (WHEN APPLICABLE)
EBB FULLY UPHOLSTERED SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE
EB5
To specify:
Please refer to pages 3–4 for
complete specifying information.
Specify all products by their
product code.
Pricing Effective: January 2026
EBB FULLY UPHOLSTERED BENCH TWO CLOSED ENDS
Design: Mark Gabbartas
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench Two Closed Ends Skirt must be specified at the time of ordering. Skirt cannot be added later in the field.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Closed Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
48” Long EBFUCC-48 $3338 3642 3851 4060 4269 4478 4687 4896 5105 5314 5523 5732 5941
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 2.75 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Closed Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
72” Long EBFUCC-72 $4143 4521 4780 5039 5298 5557 5816 6075 6334 6593 6852 7111 7370
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 4.25 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Closed Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
96” Long EBFUCC-96 $4944 5424 5751 6078 6405 6732 7059 7386 7713 8040 8367 8694 9021
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 5.5 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Closed Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
120” Long EBFUCC-120 $5748 6326 6715 7104 7493 7882 8271 8660 9049 9438 9827 10216 10605
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 7 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Closed Ends MODEL
LIST PRICE/
GRADE
COM/
COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
30”
Long EBFUCC-30 $2534 2750 2902 3054 3206 3358 3510 3662 3814 3966 4118 4270 4422
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 1.75 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
EB6
To specify:
Please refer to pages 3–4 for
complete specifying information.
Specify all products by their
product code.
Pricing Effective: January 2026
EBB FULLY UPHOLSTERED BENCH ONE LINKING END
Design: Mark Gabbartas
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
One Linking End MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
30” Long EBFUCL-30 $2707 2935 3097 3259 3420 3582 3744 3906 4067 4229 4391 4552 4714
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 1.75 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
One Linking End MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
48” Long EBFUCL-48 $3552 3873 4095 4316 4538 4759 4981 5202 5424 5645 5867 6088 6310
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 2.75 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
One Linking End MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
72” Long EBFUCL-72 $4394 4794 5069 5344 5619 5894 6169 6444 6720 6995 7270 7545 7820
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 4.25 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
One Linking End MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
96” Long EBFUCL-96 $5237 5742 6085 6429 6772 7115 7459 7802 8145 8489 8832 9175 9519
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 5.5 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
One Linking End MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
120”
Long
EBFU-
CL-120 $6081 6687 7095 7504 7912 8321 8729 9138 9546 9955 10363 10771 11180
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 7 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
EB7
To specify:
Please refer to pages 3–4 for
complete specifying information.
Specify all products by their
product code.
Pricing Effective: January 2026
EBB FULLY UPHOLSTERED BENCH TWO LINKING ENDS
Design: Mark Gabbartas
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Linking Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
30” Long EBFULL-30 $2752 2983 3143 3304 3465 3625 3786 3946 4107 4268 4428 4589 4750
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 1.75 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Linking Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
48” Long EBFULL-48 $3594 3916 4139 4361 4584 4806 5029 5252 5474 5697 5919 6142 6365
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 2.75 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Linking Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
72” Long EBFULL-72 $4443 4841 5118 5395 5673 5950 6227 6504 6781 7059 7336 7613 7890
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 4.25 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Linking Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
96” Long EBFULL-96 $5285 5790 6136 6481 6827 7172 7518 7863 8208 8554 8899 9245 9590
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 5.5 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Linking Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
120” Long EBFULL-120 $6129 6735 7149 7563 7976 8390 8804 9217 9631 10045 10459 10872 11286
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 7 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
EB8
To specify: